10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

1115 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

115 p.m.

125 p.m.
130 p.m.

February 27, 2025
Cayuga Secondary School

Arrival and Check In

Opening - Learning Commons
(@) Welcome

(b) Opening Address

(c) Land Acknowledgement

(

meeting

Candidate Panel

Elections — North & Indigenous breakout
Elections — South breakout

UISC - Consensus Model

Lunch
North & South Lunch
UISC Working Lunch

Voting

Working Groups

Caitlyn - Equity, Diversity and Inclusion
Olivia — Mental Health and Well-Being
Aidyn — Student Voice

Round Table Discussion

Closing

Departure of Students back to Secondary
Schools

[ Learn Ji Lead J inspire_

Student Senate Meeting

)
d) Approval of minutes from the November 23

10:00 AM

Superintendent Vankerrebroeck
UISC Student

Trustee Prince

Trustee Shields

Learning Commons

Learning Commons

Classroom

Learning Commons Room 1,2 &
3

Cafeteria

Learning Commons Room 1,2 &
3

Learning Commons, Room 1
Learning Commons

Learning Commons Room 1
Learning Commons Room 2

Learning Commons

Learning Commons



